Standard-Performance
TTL Delay Lines
TWO PEARL BUCK COURT    l BRISTOL, PA 19007-6812   l TEL 215-781-6400   l FAX 215-781-6403   l www.pulsespecialty.com
PART NO.
TAP DELAYS (ns) ALL TAPS  (Max.)
TDD1 TDD2 TDD3 TDD4 TDD5 TRORO TFOFO
LTTLDL025 5.0 10.0 15.0 20.0 25.0 2.0 2.0
LTTLDL050 10.0 20.0 30.0 40.0 50.0 2.0 2.0
LTTLDL075 15.0 30.0 45.0 60.0 75.0 2.0 2.0
LTTLDL100 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0 2.0 5.0
LTTLDL125 25.0 50.0 75.0 100.0 125.0 2.0 6.0
LTTLDL150 30.00 60.0 90.0 120.0 150.0 2.0 7.0
LTTLDL200 40.00 80.0 120.0 160.0 200.0 2.0 8.0
LTTLDL250 50.00 100.0 150.0 200.0 250.0 2.0 9.0
LTTLDL500 100.0 200.0 300.0 400.0 500.0 2.0 9.0
MODEL LTTLDL ACTIVE TTL DELAY LINES
Delay Characteristics measured at Vcc = 5.0V, 25oC, no load.
Delay Tolerance +2 ns or 5%, whichever is greater.
Rise Time measured @ 0.8V to 2.0V levels.